ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8749

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8749-C-1-7772
8749-C-1-7773
8749-C-1-7774
8749-C-2-7775
8749-C-2-7776
8749-C-2-7777
8749-C-2-7813
8749-C-3-7778
8749-C-3-7779
8749-C-3-7780
8749-C-3-7781
8749-C-3-7782
8749-C-3-7783
8749-C-3-7784

8749-C-3-7785
8749-C-3-7786
8749-C-3-7787
8749-C-3-7788
8749-C-4-7789
8749-C-4-7790
8749-C-4-7791
8749-C-4-7792
8749-C-4-7793
8749-C-4-7794
8749-C-4-7795

8749-C-4-7796
8749-C-4-7797
8749-C-4-7798
8749-C-4-7799
8749-C-4-7800
8749-C-5-7801

STUDENT NAME
ABDUL MANNAN ZEESHAN

ZIMAL SALMAN
RAHAM ELAHI

HADIA HAROON FAISAL
ARSHIYA ZEESHAN
ANAMTA ZAHRA

AYRA KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL SALMAN
MARWAH ZAID SHAMSI
DANIYA MEMON

INAYAH WAQAS

ESHAL SHEHROZ

HIBA ASHFAQ BUTT
MAHNUR OMER

ESHAL MAIJID
LAIBA KAMRAN

HAYA ABID VALLI
SYEDA YUSAIRAH ASHAR

FATIMA NIAZ

MASHAL RIZWAN

HAREEM MANSOOR BHUTTO
ABDUL WALI BHUTTO
MAHEEN HAROON

HAANYA ANWER KHALIL

MIR MUHAMMAD MOIZ

BALOCH
UMME HANI

FATIMA TU ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD TALHA GILANI
ANABIA MEHBOOB

SHIZA FAISAL

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

MANSHA

EDUCATION BAY SCHOOL
KARACHI

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
SALMAN YASEEN

ZAID AHMED SHAMSI
MUHAMMAD HAROON FAISAL
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MOHSIN HAFEEZ
KAMRAN AHMED
SALMAN YASEEN

ZAID AHMED SHAMSII
AZEEMUDDIN MEMON
WAQAS NASIR DARWESH
SHEHROZ PARACHA
ASHFAQ BUTT

MUHAMAMD OMER FAROOQ
MUKATI

MAIJID ALI SHAIKH

KAMRAN AHMED SHAIKH

ABID VALLI

SYED ASHAR REHMAN

NIAZ HUSSAIN

RIZWAN GHANI

MANSOOR MANZOOR BHUTTO
MANSOOR MANZOOR BHUTTO
MUHAMMAD HAROON
MUHAMMAD NABEEL ANWAR
MOHSIN ALI BALOCH

MOHSIN YOUSUF

MOHSIN HAFEEZ

SHAHZAIB GILANI
MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB ELAHI
FAISAL REHMAN ATIQUE
MUHAMMAD MANSHA

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%

78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
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ROLL NO

8749-C-5-7802
8749-C-5-7803
8749-C-6-7804
8749-C-6-7805

8749-C-7-7806
8749-C-7-7807
8749-C-7-7808
8749-C-7-7809

8749-C-8-7810
8749-C-8-7811
8749-C-8-7812

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD KHANANI
INAYA NOOR BADR
QIRAT MUNAF

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SALMAN

HANIA YASIR
MAHD KHAN
MUTTAHIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
PARACHA

HUMNA KHALID
HOORIYA SHABBIR
ZAINAB SULTAN

FATHER NAME

HABIB HANIF KHANAN!I
ARIF BADR
MUHAMMAD MUNAF
SALMAN YASEEN

YASIR RAUF
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

FAHAD JAWAID PARACHA

MUHAMMAD MUQEET KHALID

SHABBIR AHMED
SALIK SULTAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
5
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OBT. %AGE
91.11%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%

82.22%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE
A
B
B+
B+

B+
B+
B+
A-

B+
A
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:42
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